			- ī	<b>~</b> - 1	2002		
ar Box	nd Tra x Assig				<b>1522</b>		F COMMERCE Trademark Office
					Attorne	ey Docket No.	113645
	То	the Director of the <b>SADEM</b> and Trademark Office: Pl	lease 1	ecord	the attached original d	ocument or cop	by thereof.
1.	A.	Name of conveying party(ies): Shinichi IWAMOTO Toshitaka YAMATO Hideki KITAO	2.	A.	Name and address of r FUJITSU TEN LIMI 1-2-28, GOSHO-DOF HYOGO, JAPAN	TED	`
	В.	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  Yes No					
3.	A.	Nature of conveyance:		B.	Additional name(s) &	address(es) atta ☐Yes	
	$\boxtimes$	Assignment					
		Security Agreement Change of Name					
		Other					
	B.	Execution Date: October 28, 2002					
4.	A.	If this document is being filed together with a new appli	cation	n, the	execution date of the ap	plication is: _	
	В.	Patent Application No.(s) 10/232,402		C.	Patent No.(s)		
		Additional numbers atta	ched?		Yes 🛛 No		
5.		ne and address of party to whom correspondence cerning document should be mailed:	6.	Tota	I number of application	s and patents in	nvolved: 1
	Na	me: James A. Oliff	7.	A.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.4	1)\$ 40.	00
				B.	Enclosed (Check No. 1	36220 )	
_	Ad	dress: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320	8.		lit any overpayment or osit account number 15		erpayment to
BYRH	E (	00000144 10232402 40.00 DP					
9)	To t	tement and signature. The best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informoriginal document.	ation	is true	e and correct and any a	nttached copy i.	s a true copy of
		les A. Oliff, Registration No. 77,075 mas J. Pardini, Registration No. 30,411			Date: <u>Novembe</u>	r 13, 2002	
		Total number of pages in	ncludi	ng co	ver sheet, attachments,	and document:	2

11/18/2002 01 FC:8021

> PATENT REEL: 013485 FRAME: 0500

## **ASSIGNMENT**

		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		IWAMOTO		_ (5)_	<del></del>	
/4 ~	. Tama-1	(2) <u>To</u>	shitak	a YAMATO	)	(6)		
(1-8)	) Insert Name(s) of	(3) Hi	deki K	CITAO			·	
	Inventor(s)							
(9) (10)	Insert Name of Assignee Insert Address of Assignee	other go signed, assign,	In co od and the u transf	onsiderat valuable indersign er and s	cion of the consider the consider the consider the consider the constant of th	he sum rations (s) to	of one doll paid to each assign, an	ar (\$1.00) and n of the under- d hereby does
(11)	Insert Identifi-	(hereina and inte U.S.C. Sincludin reissues reexamin known as	fter derest 1 100, ing any 100, and 100, and 100, and	lesignate for the in n the inv and all de all Le certific	ed as the United State vention, a divisions etters Parates that	Assigne ates of and in a continutent, may be	e) the entir America as ll applications, su extensions, e granted on	e right, title defined in 35 ons for patent bstitutes, and reissues and the invention
	cation, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Appli- cation Number							
							xecuted an a	pplication for
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application							
(13)	Alternative Identification for filed applications	(13) U.S	. appl	ication cember 3	Serial Nu , 2002	mber	10/232,402	
interthere going which Conveto obto the to is	1) The undersigned cation and any cont to execute separate leem necessary.  2) The undersigned ference which may be seen and to cooperate of forward with such and the undersigned of any be necessary ention for Protectical of the undersigned of the undersigned of the undersigned of the undersigned such any and all Letter of the undersigned is assignment any further of the undersigned is assignment any further of the undersigned is assignment any further of the undersigned is document.	l agree(se declare with the interfer agree(s) in connor of Ind agree(s reissue of the reby cand hereby conts in contrate in assignts in contrate of the U	) to end concernation authors on reending covernation authors on the contending covernation authors on the contending covernation authors on the covernation authors of the covernation authors of the covernation authors on the covernation authors of the covernation authors on the covernation	xecute a erning the nee in every ecute all with control l Proper erform all xamination ize(s) a the Uni ue application the nd that therewises the fire cation where States P	ll papers his applications applications or simple appers laims or simple appers and requested State cations to the has (to the has (to the high paper) high modern of OLI high may be applications to the high may be applicated to the high may be applicated to the second to the second to the high may be applicated to the second to the seco	necessation of a visit	ary in conner continuation obtaining uments and property of the reements. Its which may alid United ting from said Assigne have) full ree not executable the property of the p	ction with any on or division
under	In witness whereo: signed name(s).				_			<del>-</del> -
Date	October 28, 2002 Na	me of In	ventor	- XI	DID	1 +	-	(SEAL)
nare	October 28, 2002 Na October 28, 2002 Na	me or in	ventor	1/0	nuara o	ramale		(SEAL)
					•			
	Na							
	Na							
	Na							
	Na							
	Na							
peror	This assignment shows (b) a U.S. Consue at least two with	esses who	o also	sign he	re:			
Date .	W	ıtness _	<del></del>	···				
Date	w	itness _					D A 7	PIT

**RECORDED: 11/13/2002** 

PATENT REEL: 013485 FRAME: 0501